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2023 Staff Contacts 
 

Last Name First Name Email address 

Adams David David.Adams381@schools.sa.edu.au  

Adams Mel Mel.Adams31@schools.sa.edu.au  

Akkari Jessica Jessica.Akkari418@schools.sa.edu.au  

Andersen Michelle Michelle.Andersen270@schools.sa.edu.au  

Andreacchio Vincenzo Vincenzo.Andreacchio533@schools.sa.edu.au  

Archer Jason Jason.Archer631@schools.sa.edu.au  

Asser Sue Sue.Asser329@schools.sa.edu.au  

Baddams Jak Jak.Baddams919@schools.sa.edu.au  

Baker Cambell Cambell.Baker333@schools.sa.edu.au  

Barrett Andrew Andrew.Barrett808@schools.sa.edu.au  

Bennett Jane Jane.Bennett163@schools.sa.edu.au  

Bentley Craig Craig.Bentley306@schools.sa.edu.au  

Bilbija David David.Bilbija668@schools.sa.edu.au  

Binder Tara Tara.Binder506@schools.sa.edu.au  

Bishop Vanessa Vanessa.Bishop368@schools.sa.edu.au  

Bolzon Justine Justine.Bolzon643@schools.sa.edu.au  

Borgas Emma Emma.Borgas44@schools.sa.edu.au  

Borgen-Smith MajLis MajLis.BorgenSmith424@schools.sa.edu.au  

Bosshard Sandra Sandra.Bosshard318@schools.sa.edu.au  

Braithwaite Tristan Tristan.Braithwaite633@schools.sa.edu.au  

Brandt Susan Susan.Brandt864@schools.sa.edu.au  

Brennan Narelle Narelle.Brennan461@schools.sa.edu.au  

Brock Simone Simone.Brock10@schools.sa.edu.au  

Brohier Faith Faith.Brohier282@schools.sa.edu.au  

Brookes Neil Neil.Brookes451@schools.sa.edu.au  

Brooks Carly Carly.Brooks611@schools.sa.edu.au  

Burg Lucy Lucy.Burg42@schools.sa.edu.au  

Burton Michelle Michelle.Burton175@schools.sa.edu.au  

Cameron-Smith Mark Mark.CameronSmith412@schools.sa.edu.au  

Cant Victoria Victoria.Cant466@schools.sa.edu.au  

Carter Alice Alice.Carter977@schools.sa.edu.au  

Carter Catherine Catherine.Carter22@schools.sa.edu.au  

Clift David David.Clift827@schools.sa.edu.au  
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Crane Vanessa Vanessa.Crane863@schools.sa.edu.au  

Cunningham Shane Shane.Cunningham864@schools.sa.edu.au  

Daly Jack Jack.Daly10@schools.sa.edu.au  

Davenport Kirstin Kirstin.Davenport66@schools.sa.edu.au  

Davey Michael Michael.Davey195@schools.sa.edu.au  

Davies Judy Judy.Davies417@schools.sa.edu.au  

deGaris Laura Laura.deGaris772@schools.sa.edu.au  

Dick Lindsay Lindsay.Dick754@schools.sa.edu.au  

Drew Eric Eric.Drew477@schools.sa.edu.au  

Durbridge Shane Shane.Durbridge11@schools.sa.edu.au  

Egan Jack Jack.Egan68@schools.sa.edu.au  

ElKaboutt Jessica Jessica.ElKaboutt237@schools.sa.edu.au  

Elley Marie Marie.Elley897@schools.sa.edu.au  

Elliott Ryan Ryan.Elliott517@schools.sa.edu.au  

Evans Blake Blake.Evans316@schools.sa.edu.au  

Evans Cheryl Cheryl.Evans157@schools.sa.edu.au  

Exelby Kate Kate.Exelby169@schools.sa.edu.au  

Faithow Leanne Leanne.Faithow273@schools.sa.edu.au  

Falckh Marcus Marcus.Falckh999@schools.sa.edu.au  

Fielke Brad Brad.Fielke917@schools.sa.edu.au  

Fisher Andrew Andrew.Fisher205@schools.sa.edu.au  

Flink Amie Amie.Flink542@schools.sa.edu.au  

Foot Michael Michael.Foot388@schools.sa.edu.au  

Frangos Irene Irene.Frangos727@schools.sa.edu.au  

Frank Sandra Sandra.Frank584@schools.sa.edu.au  

Frears Rebecca Rebecca.Frears223@schools.sa.edu.au  

Freeman Casey Casey.Freeman538@schools.sa.edu.au  

Frisby Smith Mark Mark.FrisbySmith739@schools.sa.edu.au  

Fuss Matt Matt.Fuss906@schools.sa.edu.au  

Galati Veronica Veronica.Galati32@schools.sa.edu.au  

Galouzis Cali Cali.Galouzis979@schools.sa.edu.au  

Galouzis Maria Maria.Galouzis583@schools.sa.edu.au  

Giddings Sam Sam.Giddings593@schools.sa.edu.au  

Gohl Richard Richard.Gohl917@schools.sa.edu.au  

Good Daniel Daniel.Good128@schools.sa.edu.au  

Grant Rod Rod.Grant972@schools.sa.edu.au  

mailto:Vanessa.Crane863@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Shane.Cunningham864@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Jack.Daly10@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Kirstin.Davenport66@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Michael.Davey195@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Judy.Davies417@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Laura.deGaris772@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Lindsay.Dick754@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Eric.Drew477@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Shane.Durbridge11@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Jack.Egan68@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Jessica.ElKaboutt237@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Marie.Elley897@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Ryan.Elliott517@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Blake.Evans316@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Cheryl.Evans157@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Kate.Exelby169@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Leanne.Faithow273@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Marcus.Falckh999@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Brad.Fielke917@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Andrew.Fisher205@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Amie.Flink542@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Michael.Foot388@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Irene.Frangos727@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Sandra.Frank584@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Rebecca.Frears223@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Casey.Freeman538@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Mark.FrisbySmith739@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Matt.Fuss906@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Veronica.Galati32@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Cali.Galouzis979@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Maria.Galouzis583@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Sam.Giddings593@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Richard.Gohl917@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Daniel.Good128@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Rod.Grant972@schools.sa.edu.au


   

Staff Contact List 

Contacting staff by email 

 
 

 
 

Brighton Secondary School  27/01/2023 

Grover Jack Jack.Grover638@schools.sa.edu.au  

Haines Bryan Bryan.Haines729@schools.sa.edu.au  

Hall Jayne Jayne.Hall886@schools.sa.edu.au  

Halstead Oliver Oliver.Halstead329@schools.sa.edu.au  

Healey Jeffrey Jeffrey.Healey733@schools.sa.edu.au  

Higgs Chris Chris.Higgs137@schools.sa.edu.au  

Hill Rikki Rikki.Hill280@schools.sa.edu.au  

Holt Tracey Tracey.Holt418@schools.sa.edu.au  

Hubber Mathew Mathew.Hubber269@schools.sa.edu.au  

Hudson Andrew Andrew.Hudson315@schools.sa.edu.au  

James Billy Billy.AnthonyJames433@schools.sa.edu.au  

Jones Karen Karen.Jones982@schools.sa.edu.au  

Jordan Steve Steve.Jordan936@schools.sa.edu.au  

Joshi Parul Parul.Joshi719@schools.sa.edu.au  

Kain Callum Callum.Kain113@schools.sa.edu.au  

Karapetsas Panos Panos.Karapetsas750@schools.sa.edu.au  

Kawaguchi Koki Koki.Kawaguchi804@schools.sa.edu.au  

Kay Linda Linda.Kay78@schools.sa.edu.au  

Kleinig Hilary Hilary.Kleinig865@schools.sa.edu.au  

Kondraciuk Sam Sam.Kondraciuk84@schools.sa.edu.au  

Lewis Hannah Hannah.Lewis999@schools.sa.edu.au  

Lilith Emma Emma.Lilith444@schools.sa.edu.au  

Little Gerald Gerald.Little834@schools.sa.edu.au  

LLoyd Wendy Wendy.LLoyd106@schools.sa.edu.au  

Lockett Mel Mel.Lockett244@schools.sa.edu.au  

Loielo Robert Robert.Loielo776@schools.sa.edu.au  

Lowe Brent Brent.Lowe85@schools.sa.edu.au  

MacDonald Angela Angela.MacDonald349@schools.sa.edu.au  

Mackay Patrick Patrick.Mackay359@schools.sa.edu.au  

Mahoney Lizzie Lizzie.Mahoney720@schools.sa.edu.au  

McDonnell Kristin Kristin.McDonnell187@schools.sa.edu.au  

McSporran Janine Janine.McSporran699@schools.sa.edu.au  

Meatheringham Claire Claire.Meatheringham695@schools.sa.edu.au  

Moffat Jordon Jordon.Moffat301@schools.sa.edu.au  

Monteodorisio Michael Michael.Monteodorisio688@schools.sa.edu.au  

Morgan Cherie Cherie.Morgan904@schools.sa.edu.au  
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Mouton Lisa Lisa.Mouton493@schools.sa.edu.au  

Mulhall Lori Lori.Mulhall670@schools.sa.edu.au  

Mulyono Leana Leana.Mulyono714@schools.sa.edu.au  

Naidu Sol Sol.Naidu532@schools.sa.edu.au  

Neville Adam Adam.Neville96@schools.sa.edu.au  

Noble Alisha Alisha.Noble378@schools.sa.edu.au  

Norman Jessica Jessica.Norman530@schools.sa.edu.au  

Nottle Melissa Melissa.Nottle652@schools.sa.edu.au  

Oakley Clynton Clynton.Oakley498@schools.sa.edu.au  

OConnor Danielle Danielle.OConnor513@schools.sa.edu.au  

Olonga Tara Tara.Olonga538@schools.sa.edu.au  

Orchard Mark Mark.Orchard117@schools.sa.edu.au  

OReilly Brandon Brandon.OReilly25@schools.sa.edu.au  

OShea Jasmine Jasmine.OShea849@schools.sa.edu.au  

Ovan Michelle Michelle.Ovan852@schools.sa.edu.au  

Owen Lauren Lauren.Owen91@schools.sa.edu.au  

Pace Leanne Leanne.Pace983@schools.sa.edu.au  

Page Ruby Ruby.Page70@schools.sa.edu.au  

Parr Aidene Aidene.Parr751@schools.sa.edu.au  

Parsons Debra Debra.Parsons421@schools.sa.edu.au  

Parsons Milly Milly.Parsons713@schools.sa.edu.au  

Parsons Pamela Pamela.Parsons939@schools.sa.edu.au  

Paterson Yasmin Yasmin.Paterson519@schools.sa.edu.au  

Pattingale Thomas Thomas.Pattingale103@schools.sa.edu.au  

Pawlowsky Nick Nick.Pawlowsky503@schools.sa.edu.au  

Payne Jack Jack.Payne400@schools.sa.edu.au  

Peters Anuja Anuja.Peters115@schools.sa.edu.au  

Pollnitz Kieran Kieran.Pollnitz801@schools.sa.edu.au  

Pratt Seb Seb.Pratt381@schools.sa.edu.au  

Pretorius Michelle Michelle.Pretorius69@schools.sa.edu.au  

Rattray Kylie Kylie.Rattray165@schools.sa.edu.au  

Reed Georgia Georgia.Reed778@schools.sa.edu.au  

Reffay Solenn Solenn.Reffay213@schools.sa.edu.au  

Reid Hayley Hayley.Reid70@schools.sa.edu.au  

Rodger Sue Sue.Rodger286@schools.sa.edu.au  

Rodger Sue Sue.Rodger901@schools.sa.edu.au  
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Roselt Danielle Danielle.Roselt684@schools.sa.edu.au  

Rubino Nicole Nicole.Rubino562@schools.sa.edu.au  

Rudduck Cindy Cindy.Rudduck949@schools.sa.edu.au  

Russell Eleanor Eleanor.Russell717@schools.sa.edu.au  

Russell Sophie Sophie.Russell223@schools.sa.edu.au  

Schapel Georgie Georgie.Schapel329@schools.sa.edu.au  

Service Ross Ross.Service569@schools.sa.edu.au  

Shaw Helen Helen.Shaw134@schools.sa.edu.au  

Singh Avtar Avtar.Singh814@schools.sa.edu.au  

Sizer Josef Josef.Sizer789@schools.sa.edu.au  

Smith Melissa Melissa.Mulholland25@schools.sa.edu.au  

Smith Ben Ben.Smith890@schools.sa.edu.au  

Smith Bianca Bianca.Smith123@schools.sa.edu.au  

Smith Philip Philip.Smith379@schools.sa.edu.au  

Spencer Louise Louise.Spencer127@schools.sa.edu.au  

Stieg Larah Larah.Stieg968@schools.sa.edu.au  

Storr Leeanne Leeanne.Storr103@schools.sa.edu.au  

Strachan Amber Amber.Strachan640@schools.sa.edu.au  

Sudholz Rhys Rhys.Sudholz605@schools.sa.edu.au  

Sutherland Tristan Tristan.Sutherland799@schools.sa.edu.au  

Sutton Lyle Lyle.Sutton713@schools.sa.edu.au  

Syme Bennet Bennet.Syme699@schools.sa.edu.au  

Tester Jamie Jamie.Tester586@schools.sa.edu.au  

Trimboli Lani Lani.Trimboli672@schools.sa.edu.au  

Wallace James James.Wallace256@schools.sa.edu.au  

Ward Toby Toby.Ward996@schools.sa.edu.au  

Webb Louise Louise.Webb282@schools.sa.edu.au  

White Helen Helen.White880@schools.sa.edu.au  

Winter Annika Annika.Winter545@schools.sa.edu.au  

Yates Jason Jason.Yates607@schools.sa.edu.au  

Zalavari Michael Michael.Zalavari351@schools.sa.edu.au  

Zalewski Tayah Tayah.Zalewski406@schools.sa.edu.au 
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